

W.P(C)No. 50 OF 1998

ITEM No.5

Court No. 2

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.50/1998

BHOPAL GAS PEEDITH MAHILA U.SANGAT.&ORS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions, c/delay in filing affidavit and
exemption from filing O.T.) (For Final Disposal)
With

IA Nos. 36-37 in C.A.No.3187-88/1988@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

UNION CARBIDE CORPN. LTD.

.....

APPELLANT(S)

Versus

UNION OF INDIA

.....

RESPONDENT(S)

(For directions)

Date : 28/11/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. S. Muralidhar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Sakesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Agnihotri, Adv.

Ms. Madhu Sikri, Adv.

in CAQ 3187-88

M/s JBD & CO., Advs.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

The matters are adjourned. List after four weeks.

.SP1

Kalyani.

(S.L. GOYAL) @@

