

j  
W.P(C)No. 50 OF 1998

ITEM No.201

Court No. 9

SECTION PIL  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (Civil) No.50 of 1998

BHOPAL GAS PEEDITH MAHILA U.SANGAT.&ORS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With appln(s). for directions, exemption from filing O.T. and  
impleading party)  
(For Final Disposal)

With I.A. Nos.36-37,....., 46-47 with I.A. Nos.1-2 in Civil Appeal  
Nos.3187-88 of 1988  
(for directions, impleadment in I.A. Nos.46-47 and office report)

Date : 18/07/2003 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)Mr. S. Muralidhar,Adv. (N/P)

M/s. J.B. Dadachanji & Co.,Advs.

For Respondent (s)Ms. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. V.R. Reddy,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Sakesh Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Agnihotri,Adv.

Ms. Madhu Sikri,Adv.

Ms. Rekha Pandey,Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Bhushan,Adv.

Mr. A. Mariarputham,Adv.

Mr. K.J. John,Adv.

Ms. Indu Goswamy,Adv.  
...2/-

- 2-

Mr. Harish Uppal,Adv.

Dr. Sumant Bharadwaj,Adv.

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

Mr. S. Muralidhar, Adv. (N/P)

Mr. P.P. Malhotra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

Mr. S.W.A. Qadri, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after three weeks.

[ T.I. Rajput ] [ Shelly Sengupta ]  
Court Master                      Court Master