

â

W.P(C)No. 50 OF 1998
ITEM No.1

Court No. 6

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.6 In Writ Petition(Civil) No.50/1998

BHOPAL GAS PEEDITH MAHILA U.SANGAT.&ORS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS
(For directions)

Respondent (s)

Date : 16/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. S. Muralidhar,Adv.
Mr. Somiran Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.
Ms. Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.
Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.
Ms. Hetu Arora, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. V.R. Reddy, Sr.Adv.
State of MP Mr. Sakesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Agnihotri,Adv.

UOI & Min. of Chem.Mr. P.P. Malhotra, Sr.Adv.
& FertilizerMr. T.S. Doabia, Sr.Adv.
Mr. S.W.A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

..2/-

Min. of HealthMr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Jainendra Maldahiyar, Adv.
Ms. Madhu Sikri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted to file reply.
List after three weeks.

Sarita (Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master