

Z

W.P(C)No. 50 OF 1998  
ITEM No.301

Court No. 1

SECTION PIL  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.50/1998

BHOPAL GAS PEEDITH MAHILA U.SANGAT.&ORS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for directions and exemption from filing O.T. and impleading party and directions and stay/direction and Office Report )( For Final Disposal )

Date : 01/04/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. S. Muralidhar,Adv.  
Mr. Somiran Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG  
Mr. SWA Qadri, adv.  
Mr. V.K.Verma,Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For State of M.P.Mr. V.R. Reddy, Sr. adv.  
Mr. Sakesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Agnihotri,Adv.

Mr. V.K. Rao, Adv.  
Mr. Jainendra Maldahiyar, Adv.

Ms. Madhu Sikri,Adv.

Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.  
Mrs. Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.  
Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.  
Ms. Hetu Arora, Adv.

Mr. T.S.Doabia, Sr.Adv.  
Mrs. Rekha Pandey, adv.  
Ms. Sunita Sharma,Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned by two weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
(Radha R. Bhatia)  
Court Master  
Court Master