

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 50 OF 1998

BHOPAL GAS PEEDITH MAHILA U.SANGAT.&ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,exemption from filing O.T.,directions,impleading party,stay/direction and office

report )(For final disposal)

(With second report of the Monitoring Committee on Rehabilitation of Bhopal Gas Victims sent by Dr.

G.C.Baijal, Member Convener on 17.6.2005)

(With third report of the Monitoring Committee on Rehabilitation of Bhopal Gas Victim sent by Dr. (Smt. )

S.Bisaria Gupta, Member Convenor)

WITH IA No. 48-51&54-55 In CA No.3187-88/88

Date: 10/01/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. Muralidhar,Adv.

Mr.Amit Sharma,adv.

Mr. Naveen R. Nath ,Adv

Mr. L.M.Bhat,adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy,adv.

Ms. H.Arora,adv.

Mr. D.N.Mishra,adv.

M/s. J.B.D. & Co.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv

Ms. Madhu Sikri ,Adv

Mr. C.D. Singh ,Adv

Ms. Kiran Suvarna,adv.

Mr. A.K.Sinha,adv.

-2-

Mr. T.S.Doabia,Sr.Adv.

Ms. Sunita Sharma,adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,adv.

Mrs.Rekha Pandey,adv.

Mr. S.W.A.Qadri,adv.

Mr. V.k.Verma,adv.

Mr. S.B.Upadhyay,adv.

Mr. Prashant Bhushan,Adv.

Mr. A.Mariarputham,Adv.

Mr. K.J.John,Adv.

Ms. Indu Goswamy,Adv.

Ms.Mridula Ray Bhardwaj,Adv.

Mr. D.S.Mehra,adv.

Mr. H.S.Parihar,aDv.

Mr. Kuldip Parihar,adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,adv.

Mr. V.K.Verma,adv.

Mr. Harish Uppal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The parties are at liberty to file a chart setting out the point on which the Monitoring Committee had submitted its report and response thereto and the action taken in the report filed by the State Government.

List after three weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]

[MADHU SAXENA]

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER