

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.50 OF 1998

BHOPAL GAS PEEDITH MAHILA U.SANGAT. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, exemption from filing O.T.,
impleading party, permission to file additional documents
on behalf of State of M.P., permission to file response by
Petitioner Nos.1 and 3 and office report)
[For Final Disposal]

Date: 26/03/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.
Mr. Aagney Sail, Adv.
Ms. Mamta Saxena, Adv.
Ms. Amrita Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv

Ms. Karuna Nundy, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG.
Mr. S.W.A. Qadri, Adv.
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Zaid Ali, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Mr. M. Khairati, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Sr. Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sunny Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Abhimanyu, Adv.
Ms. Sneha Kalita, Adv.

...2/-

- 2 -

Mr. V.K. Rao, Adv.
Ms. Madhu Sikri, Adv.

Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The writ petition shall stand over for
three weeks.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar