

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.NO. IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 50 OF 1998

BHOPAL GAS PEEDITH MAHILA U.SANGAT.&ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS Respondent(s)

Date: 03/05/2013 This I.A. was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K SIKRI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

For Applicant Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv. (MENTIONED BY)

For Respondent(s) Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.  
Ms. Madhu Sikri, Adv.  
Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.  
Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.  
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 7th May, 2013.

| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO)  
| COURT MASTER

| | (SHARDA KAPOOR)  
| | COURT MASTER

|