

V
ITEM NO.38

COURT NO.7

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOs. 20-22 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 50 OF 1998

BHOPAL GAS PEEDITH MAHILA U.SANGAT.&ORS Petitioner(s)
VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS Respondent(s)
(For directions, impleadment, interim directions and
office report)

Date: 07/05/2013 These I.As. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K SIKRI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Sr. Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Abhimanyu Singh, Adv.

Mr. Wasim Qadri, Adv.
Mr. M. Khairati, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

These I.As. be listed after notice before a Bench of which
Hon'ble Mr. Justice A.K. Sikri is not a member.

List in the 3rd week of July, 2013.

| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
| COURT MASTER

| | (SHARDA KAPOOR)
| | COURT MASTER

|